INSERGUEIX Annie

Numero de license :

La boucle St Pantaléeonnaise

Vétéran 3 Femme

F 1955

V3 FRA

952

Rang 85

Distance 5 000

Nb tours

5 meilleur temps

00:04:37 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:04:37

1000

00:04:37

1000

12,90

84

00:09:27

2000

00:04:49

1000

12,40

85

00:14:29

3 000

00:05:02

1000

11,90

86

00:19:34

4000

00:05:05

1000

11,80

85

00:24:36

5000

00:05:02

1000

11,90

85

place au tour
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-10F

Vitesse au tour
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5(00:24)
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